M
od
el
Product appearance Model No.
Port size (R or Rc)
Page
M5 φ4 φ6 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2
Q

M54 type only
Model No.
How to order
A  Port size B  Tube O.D. C  Free flow
M5 M5 4 φ4 A M5 screw side input
H4 φ4 4 φ4 B M5 screw side output
H6 φ6 6 φ6
P7*…………-CHL-
● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean-room specifications  (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
CHL
A B C
 Illustration of  C  free flow (M54 type only)
  Free flow A (M5 screw side input)
  Free flow B (M5 screw side output)
OUTIN
OUT IN
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L
(Related)
CompFRL
LgFRL
PrecsR
VacF/R
Clean FR
ElecPneuR
AirBoost
SpdContr
Silncr
CheckV/
other
Jnt/tube
AirUnt
PrecsCompn
Mech/
ElecPresSw
ContactSW
AirSens
PresSW
Cool
AirFloSens/
Contr
WaterRtSens
TotAirSys
(Total Air)
TotAirSys
(Gamma)
RefrDry
DesicDry
HiPolymDry
MainFiltr
Dischrg
etc
Ending
710
CHL Series
Internal structure and parts list
● CHL-H44,H66